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Product Datasheet

Foscarnet sodium, CAS [[63585-09-1]]

TGM-T0220

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number
Formula

Target

Foscarnet sodium, CAS [[63585-09-11]
TGM-T0220

T0220
TGM-T0220-50MG,TGM-T0220-100MG
TargetMol

Biochemikalien

Foscarnet sodium (Phosphonoformate) is an antiviral agent used in
the treatment of cytomegalovirus retinitis. Foscarnet also shows
activity against human herpesviruses and HIV....

191.95
0.9852
[63585-09-1]
CNa305P

DNA/RNA Synthesis|||Reverse Transcriptase|||Virus Protease



