

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Foscarnet sodium, CAS [[63585-09-1]] TGM-T0220

Article Name	Foscarnet sodium, CAS [[63585-09-1]]
Biozol Catalog Number	TGM-T0220
Supplier Catalog Number	T0220
Alternative Catalog Number	TGM-T0220-50MG,TGM-T0220-100MG
Manufacturer	TargetMol
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	Foscarnet sodium (Phosphonoformate) is an antiviral agent used in the treatment of cytomegalovirus retinitis. Foscarnet also shows activity against human herpesviruses and HIV....
Molecular Weight	191.95
Purity	0.9852
CAS Number	[63585-09-1]
Formula	CNa3O5P
Target	DNA/RNA Synthesis Reverse Transcriptase Virus Protease